MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004314 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 1 2051110003
AGARWAL ASHISH SURINER Mother : RANI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004315 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 2 2051110004
BADGUJAR PRASAD MADHUKAR Mother : PUSHPA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004316  BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 3 2051110005
*BADHE SEEMA PRABHAKAR Mother : NANDA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004317 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 4 2051110031
*BHAGAT SAVITA BABASO Mother : SHOBHA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004318
*BHAGWAT VARSHA GOVIND Mother : SUNITA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 5

2051110032

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004319 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 6 2051110033
BHARADWAJ AJAIKUMAR BHOLANATH Mother

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004320 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 7 2051110034
*BHARAMBE RUPALI SURESH Mother : SHASHIKALA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004321 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 8 2051110035
BHARGANDE DHONDIBA MAHADEV Mother : VANDANA

YEAR/SEM

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



004322

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 9 2051110036

BHINGARE KARTIK RAMDAS Mother : SHANTA
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004323 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 10 2051110037
BHIWARKAR SOPAN NIVRUTTI Mother : KUSUM

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004324  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 11 2051110038
*BHOR RUPALI BALU Mother : KANTA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004325 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 12 2051110039
*BHOSALE ASHWINI SANJAY Mother : ANITA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004326  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 13 2051110006
BHOSKAR SHIVAJI MADHUKAR Mother : KUSUM

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004327 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 14 2051110040
BHUJBAL YUVRAJ PRAKASH Mother : SHARDA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

II

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004328 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 16 2051110042
CHAVAN DEVANAND BHILA Mother : KAMALBAI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004329  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 17 2051110043
*CHAVAN DHANASHRI MANIK Mother : MANDA

YEAR/SEM

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004330 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 18 2051110044
CHAVHAN ANNAPPA NARAYAN Mother : NEELAVATI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004331 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 19 2051110079
*CHETNA SHARMA Mother

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004332
CHOUDHARI SACHIN ARUNRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 20

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110082

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004333
DESHMUKH SAIRAJ HEMANT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 21

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051110045

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004334 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 22 2051110046
DIWATE NIKHIL RAMESH Mother : NANDA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004335 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 24 2051110008
GAIKWAD GANESH SHIVAIJI Mother : RANJANA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

004336 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 25

GAIKWAD KIRAN NIVRUTTI

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110083

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004337
GAIKWAD MITHUN SAKHARAM

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 26

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051110009

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004338
GANER NILKANTH KALYANI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 27

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110048

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004339
GHULE RAHUL VILAS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 28

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051110049
SHASHIKALA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004340 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 29 2051110050
GITE SANTOSH DAGADU Mother : SUMAN

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004341 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 31 2051110010
*HADAVALE JYOTSNA BABAN Mother : MEERA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004342

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 32 2051110051

JADHAV ANIL KATILAS Mother : INDUBAI
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004343 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 33 2051110011
JADHAV NILESH DILIPRAO Mother : RANJANA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004344
*JADHAV PRIYANKA DATTATRAY

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 34

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110052

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004345
KAKADE SATISH ASHOK

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 35

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051110056

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004346

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 36 2051110057

KALE SHRIKANT PANDHARINATH Mother : SINDHUBAI
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004347 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 37 2051110058
KALE SWAPNALI SUBHASH Mother : REKHA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



004348

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 38

KAMBLE ABHIJIT DNYANESHWAR Mother :
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

2051110059

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004349  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 39 2051110060
KANAWADE SURESH SUBHASH Mother : HIRABAI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

DATE TIME



004350
*KITEY PRANITA RAJU

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 40

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110061

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004351
KOKARE MAHESH BAPURAO

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 41

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051110062
RAJESHREE

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004352
KOLHE SANTOSH PANDHARINATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 42

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110063

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004353
LAHASE KISHOR PRABHAKAR

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 43

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051110064
SHAKUNTALA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004354
*LANDE MRUNAL MAHIPAT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 44

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110065

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004355
MADAGE MANOJ BHASKAR

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 45

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051110066
CHANDRAKALA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004356  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 46 2051110067
MAHAJAN YOGESH MADHUKAR Mother : SUMAN
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004357
*MANE RUPALI RAMCHANDRA

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 47

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051110013

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004358  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 48 2051110068
MHASKE RUSHIKESH VITTHAL Mother : RUKHMINI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004359  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 49 2051110014
*MHAVASHE PREETI VIJAY Mother : CHHAYA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



004360
MORALE DAYANAND GANPATRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 50

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110069

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004361
MORE TUSHAR RAMCHANDRA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 51

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051110070

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004362

NAIR DHANARAJAN DEVARAJAN :
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 52

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

SICILY

2051110071

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004363
*NIMBA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 53

LKAR VARSHA NANDKUMAR Mother :
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

BEBY

2051110072

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



004364
PANDEY

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 55

RAHUL BISHWANATH Mother :
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER

APR/MAY 2012

BEENA

2051110085

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004365

*PANDHARPATTE TEJASWINI PRAKASH :
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 56

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

JYOTI

2051110016

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

004366 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 57

PARDESHI SAGAR TARACHAND

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110073

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004367
PATEL RIJAWAN RAJJAK

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 58

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051110074

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004368
PATHAK GAJANAN NAGNATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 59

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110075

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004369
PATIL DINANATH RAGHUNATH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 60

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051110086

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004370 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 61 2051110076
PATIL RAHUL AVACHIT Mother : ARUNA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004371 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 62 2051110017
*PATIL SONAM JAYAWANT Mother : VANDANA

YEAR/SEM

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004372 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 63 2051110087
*PATIL SUJATA PANDURANG Mother : INDUBAI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004373 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 64 2051110018
*PAWAR ASHA RAMESH Mother : SATYABHAMA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004374

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 65 2051110019

*PINGALE SUJATA RAMDAS Mother : SANGITA
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004375 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 66 2051110007
RADHAN CHAND Mother

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004376 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 67 2051110020
RANE NIRANJAN SARANGDHAR Mother : SUNITA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004377 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 68 2051110077
RASKAR MAYUR ARUN Mother : VIMAL

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004378 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 70 2051110022
SANDBHOR VISHAL MAHADEV Mother : MANGAL
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004379
*SANGALE SHRADDHA DASHRATH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 71

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051110023

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004380 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 72 2051110078
SAPAKAL SHYAMKUMAR BHIVSEN Mother : SUMAN

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE

I

IT

I

IT

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004381 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 73 2051110024
SASANE SWAPNIL DASHARATH Mother : SUNITA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



004382
SONWANE KUMAR SHAM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 74

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110025

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004383
TAPKIR ROHISH BABAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 75

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051110080

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004384
TAYADE GAJANAN RAMBHAUJI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 76

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110088
CHANDRABHAGA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004385
TEMKAR SACHIN RANGANATH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 77

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051110026

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
I (106)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004386
THIKEKAR GANESH KONDIBHAU

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 78

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110089

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004387
THOMBARE SACHIN KONDIBA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 79

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051110081
SHAKUNTALA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004388

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 80 2051110027

THORAT KIRAN RAMESH Mother : NANDA
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004389 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 81 2051110028
THORAT SUDARSHAN SURYAKANT Mother : SHOBHA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004390 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 82 2051110053
VAHILE VIJAY POPAT Mother : SHASHIKALA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004391 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 83 2051110029
*VEDPATHAK SEEMA PRAKASAH Mother : NALINI

YEAR/SEM

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004392 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 84 2051110054
WAGH ANIRUDDHA SAMBHAJI Mother : SHASHIKALA
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004393
*WANKHEDE SARASWATI SITARAM

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 85

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051110030
GAJARAWANTI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004394  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 86 2051110055
YANNAWAR SANJAY RAMRAO Mother : SAVITRABAI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025062 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 89 2051008129
ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA Mother : VIDYAWATI DEVI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025063 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 90 2051008006
AUTI SANTOSH DATTU Mother : MANDA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025064 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 92 2051008014
BAIGAR PRASAD VANAPPA Mother : VASUDEVI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025065 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 96 2051008026
BHANDARE SHRIKANT RAJENDRA Mother : DEEPA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025066  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 97 2051008027
BHOKARE PRAVIN SUBHASH Mother : PADMASHREE

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025067 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 101 2051008130
CHINTAWAR OM PRAMODRAO Mother : SANDHYA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025068 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 143 2050908223
GANDHI VIKRANT SATISH Mother : JAYSHREE

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025069 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 105 2051008118
GHORPADE KEDAR PRAKASH Mother : DAIWATA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025070 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 144 2050908237
JADHAV SACHIN SAHEBRAO Mother : NANDA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025071  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 111 2051008123
KAMBLE SANJAY ASHOK Mother : MAHADEVI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025072 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 147 2050908250
KHARADE SANJAY DILIP Mother : SUREKHA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025073 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 116 2051008048
KURHE KIRAN SHANKARRAO Mother : KAMAL

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025074 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 117 2051008128
LAHASE GOKUL RAMESH Mother : SUMANBAI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025075 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 120 2051008052
MOHITE JAY JAGDISH Mother : ANNPURNA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025076  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 148 2050908261
NIKAM MAHENDRA SHIVAJI Mother : JANABAI

YEAR/SEM

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

DATE TIME

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025077  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 125 2051008069
PATIL NISHIKANT BHASKAR Mother : PRAMILA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025078 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 126 2051008073
*PATIL PRAGATI BALASAHEB Mother : VANDANA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025079  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 127 2051008131
PAWAR NANASAHEB VITTHAL Mother : PARUBAI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025080 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 129 2051008080
PAWAR VISHAL SHIVAJI Mother : JANABAI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

II

IIT
Iv

(202)
(206)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025081 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 130 2051008086
PENTE BALAJI GOPINATH Mother : LAXMIBAI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025082 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 132 2051008088
POKHARKAR AJIT BAJARANG Mother : PRAMILA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025083 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 134 2051008094
REDDI RAMCHANDRA AMASIDHA Mother : SUGALABAI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025084  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 136 2051008135
TAMBE TUSHAR RAJENDRA Mother : SANGITA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025085 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 140 2051008105
YADAV JAYDIP AKRUR Mother : REKHA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025086  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 142 2051008110
ZANJE GANESH SUKHDEO Mother : ANURADHA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



BANKAR AMOL SAMBHAIJI Mother : SHARDA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025087 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 93

2051008018

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025088 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 95 2051008024
BAPAT PUSHKAR VINAYAK Mother : CHITRA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025089 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 102 2051008115
DHANISH SUDHAKARAN Mother : USHA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025090 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 104 2051008035
GAIKWAD SAGAR SHIVAJI Mother : MANGAL

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025091 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 145

JARE SANJAY BHANUDAS Mother : ALKA
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

2050908240

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025092 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 108 2051008043
JATAR KIRANKUMAR HARIBHAU Mother : ASHA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I
ITT

Iv

(103)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



KADAVE SANDEEP NIVRUTTI Mother : ANJANA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025093 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 109

2051008046

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025094 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 110 2051008139
KALAJE NILESH MURLIDHAR Mother : MEENA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025095 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 113 2051008124
KULKARNI GOVIND SUHAS Mother : CHITRA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025096  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 115 2051008145
KUMBHAR ABHIJIT DHANANIJAY Mother : SHEELA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



LAKAL AMAR ACHYUTRAO Mother : SUNITA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025097 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 118

2051008049

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025098 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 119 2051008148
MANE AMOL SURESH Mother : KAMAL

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025099 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 122 2051008056
*NEHE KALYANI MOHANIRAJ Mother : RADHIKA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025100 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 124 2051008065
PANDIT ASHISH ASHOKRAO Mother : JYOTSANA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025101 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 128 2051008076
*PAWAR SONALI SURESH Mother : SHALAN

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025102 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 133 2051008089
POKHARKAR ASHISH RAKHAMAJI Mother : SANGITA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

ITIT (310)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025103 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 150 2050805288
*SATPUTE SONALI LAXMAN Mother : SUMAN

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025104 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 152 2050908194
*TARTE POOJA NANDKUMAR Mother : SUJATA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



025105

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 138 2051008100

*VEHALE PRIYANKA GOVIND Mother : ASHLESHA
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025106  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 139 2051008102
WAVHAL SARANG RAJENDRA Mother : ASHA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025107 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 141 2051008107
ZANJAGE PRAVIN NARAYAN Mother : SUMAN

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025108  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 114 2051008125
*KULKARNI SMITA DEELIPRAO Mother : VAISHALI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025109 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 151 2050908199
SHAIKH MOHSIN AFSAR Mother : SHAHEEN
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025110 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 137 2051008097
THITE SHYAM RAMESH Mother : KAMAL
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025111 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 88 2051008142
ARGADE APPASAHEB RATAN Mother : USHA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025112 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 91 2051008010
BAG RAKESH GOKUL Mother : MANDAKINI

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025113 BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 107 2051008038
JADHAV NARENDRA RAMESH Mother : SANGITA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025114  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 87 2051007999
*AGARKAR VARSHA SHANTARAM Mother : KAMAL

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(103)
(202)
(302)
(324)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



025115

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 036 SR. NO: 94 2051008021

*BANKAR NILAM JALINDAR Mother : NARMADA
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025116  BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 98 2051008112
BOODLE ALDRIN EDWIN Mother : IRENE

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



025117

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 99 2051008029

BORKAR ABHAY HANUMANT Mother : UJWALA
(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025118 BATCH: 036  SR. NO: 100 2051008030
*CHANDANE SHITAL RAMESHWAR Mother : HIRA

(1049) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU
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